Bestenliste Vielseitigkeit 2014

Platz

A Ul WN -

Name

Kerstin-Annika ElsaRRer
Sarah Schuler

Jasmin Terigi

Rebecca Bottinger
Karina Sporl

Nikole Kiihnapfel

Verein

RA Altensteig
RA Altensteig
RA Altensteig
RV Gechingen

Jahrgang
1988
1993
1996
1999

RV Pfalzgrafenwei 1996

RA Altensteig

1997

Klasse
Reiter
Junger Reiter
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Punkte
350
260
215
149

12

7



